Race Date
September 27, 2014

Hanson's Invitational Girls Div. 2-3-4 Varsity
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Marysville
Team Score (places):22

143  Kenzie Weingartz

141 Audrey Sylvia

142  Meghan Sylvia

138  Makenna Hill

137  Paige Dawson

139 Esperanza (hope Reyna
140  Hannah Sampier

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Armada
Team Score (places):68

15  Kayla Campis

20  Kirstyn Madill

19  Victoria Mabbitt
16  Alena Chodnicki
18 Darby Lahaie

17  Natasha Kechnie
21  Emily Padyjasek

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Ferndale
Team Score (places):77

446  Isabel Kolanowski
442  Tessa Triest

443  Anne Matthiessen
447  Amabel Sicko

448  Juliet Christin

444 Isabella Sorrentino
445  Anikka Ley

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Auburn Hills Avondale
Team Score (places):104

38 Mikaela Cantu

37  Elizabeth Beckas
40 Madison Gomez
36  Madeline Bahorski
39 Carly Gomez

a s~ WD PR

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Age Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:27.4
11 2 2 21:50.0 21:50.0 0:00.0
10 3 5 22:15.0 44:05.0 0:25.0
12 4 9 22:32.0 1:06:37.0 0:42.0
10 6 15 22:44.0 1:29:21.0 0:54.0
10 7 22 22:56.0 1:52:17.0 1:06.0
10 (8) (30) 22:59.0 2:15:16.0 1:09.0
11 9) (39) 23:11.0 2:38:27.0 1:21.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:58.8
12 5 5 22:34.0 22:34.0 0:00.0
11 12 17 23:48.0 46:22.0 1:14.0
9 14 31 23:56.0 1:10:18.0 1:22.0
11 18 49 24:38.0 1:34:56.0 2:04.0
12 19 68 24:58.0 1:59:54.0 2:24.0
11 (20) (88) 25:07.0 2:25:01.0 2:33.0
9 (22) (110) 25:13.0 2:50:14.0 2:39.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:50.8
10 1 1 21:26.0 21:26.0 0:00.0
12 13 14 23:49.0 45:15.0 2:23.0
12 15 29 23:57.0 1:09:12.0 2:31.0
9 23 52 26:24.0 1:35:36.0 4:58.0
9 25 77 28:38.0 2:04:14.0 7:12.0
12 (29) (106) 32:49.0 2:37:03.0 11:23.0
12 (30) (136) 33:50.0 3:10:53.0 12:24.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 26:14.0
12 16 16 24:06.0 24:06.0 0:00.0
9 17 33 24:18.0 48:24.0 0:12.0
12 21 54 25:08.0 1:13:32.0 1:02.0
9 24 78 27:41.0 1:41:13.0 3:35.0
12 26 104 29:57.0 2:11:10.0 5:51.0
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Hanson's Invitational Girls Div. 2-3-4 Varsity

Race Date
September 27, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - South Lake Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):107 Average Time: 30:28.2
1 266 Kate Kelly 10 10 10 23:43.0 23:43.0 0:00.0
2 265  Natalye Graham 10 11 21 23:46.0 47:29.0 0:03.0
3 264  Emily Ferrera 12 27 48 31:08.0 1:18:37.0 7:25.0
4 267  Kairen Lloyd 9 28 76 32:35.0 1:51:12.0 8:52.0
5 268 Faith Riggs 12 31 107 41:.09.0 2:32:21.0 17:26.0
6 433  Ariel Johnson 11 (32) (139) 42:26.0 3:14:47.0 18:43.0
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